YAMAHA CORP.

YAMAHA CORP.

ISIN:  JP3942600002

Overview

2024/09/02 22:26:38

Price
22.40 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: 7951

2.85% (0.62)

JP3942600002
7951
Tradegate
EUR
Technology
Stock

3,960 EUR
NIKKEI 225

21.42 EUR (234)
21.72 EUR (231)
21.78 EUR
22.48 EUR
21.78 EUR
21.78 EUR
221773 EUR
1,431

31,735.72
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/30 =
2024/08/26 )
2024/08/23 =
2024/08/13 ]
2024/08/12 g

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=JP3942600002&ID_NOTATION=222567669
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3942600002&ID_NOTATION=222567669
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405153
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f49c0bba7b5c937c67d414ea0f680cafae1e95d32ea44edd399d888eebe7bae0&idfile=60936&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60936%2F2024-08-30%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=23c96573b2d25311b&time=1725469087&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=404044
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9f959037974f31dea0ee826fbd209e54e402af47730624726cf75163bccad62b&idfile=60904&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60904%2F2024-08-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=6f1ed0df97d60b731&time=1725469087&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=403864
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=063076f42a0bbbc10478533503b49fb03b8a0bcff5d43f10a8cd1efb2e00f869&idfile=60899&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60899%2F2024-08-23%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=3c9271deaf0835b2d&time=1725469087&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3ada2d6e4567ab95e76a4d399bee96f883707fcb94f4038e669cf1d5c26441f2&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=0404e955364bbba13&time=1725469087&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=04b4c807d3c0a8f2d2261c5e4ade9f430b244089a4a7cc57b286f0cefbcfb2b4&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d2bd24dd5c4eb0c90&time=1725469087&tool=RSC

YAMAHA CORP.

Details

2024/09/02 22:26:38

Price
22.40 EUR

Difference (] 2.85% (0.62)

General attributes

ISIN JP3942600002
Symbol 7951
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 3,960 EUR
Benchmark NIKKEI 225
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 21.42 EUR (234)
Ask (Ask size) 21.72 EUR (231)
Open 21.78 EUR
High 22.48 EUR
Low 21.78 EUR
Close (prev. day) 21.78 EUR
VWAP 221773 EUR
Volume (pcs) 1,431
Trading volume 31,735.72
Number of trades 11
Last size 39
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +11.78% -21.95% -57.58%
Perf (abs.) +2.36 -6.30 -30.40
Beta 0.92 0.88 0.99
Volatility  35.99 32.10 30.20
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for YAMAHA CORP.

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/09/ 22:26 22.40 EUR
02

Tokyo Stock 2024/09/ 08:00 3,553.00 JPY

Exchange 03

Stuttgart 2024/09/ 15:09 21.70 EUR
03

Munich 2024/09/ 08:04 21.72 EUR
03

Hanover 2024/09/ 17:25 21.48 EUR

21.62 EUR (382
19.73 EUR (458
20.49 EUR (287
21.41 EUR (265

16.80 EUR (2024/08/05
28.92 EUR (2023/09/05
16.80 EUR (2024/08/05

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.03

43.30

0.01

0.00

0.00

)
)
)
)
22.48 EUR (2024/09/02)
)
)
)

Number of
trades
11

3,325
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=222567669
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1547593
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1547593
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=183516404
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=345204265
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351421698

YAMAHA CORP.

ERSTE

Group

Frankfurt
FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

03

2024/09/
03

2024/08/
15
2024/09/
03

2024/09/
03

08:00 21.72 EUR

19:57 21.72 USD

16:31 21.46 EUR

08:04 21.72 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=220081
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9495571
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9495571
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32345738
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19175

YAMAHA CORP.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

@ YAMAHA

Contact Details
YAMAHA CORP.

10-1, Nakazawa-cho Hamamatsu - 430-8650
Shizuoka

Telefon: +81-53-460-2800
Fax: +81-53-460-2802
E-mail: -
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